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Parabacteroides merdae SRR5240731_bin.12_metaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_945828235.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae ERR1855551_bin.8_metaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_945864955.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae SUG938 (GCA_022785315.1)117

Parabacteroides merdae BFG-280 (GCA_020091365.1)319
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Parabacteroides merdae CL06T03C08 (GCA_018289315.1)384
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Parabacteroides merdae BSD2780120875b_170604_B5 (GCA_015558445.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae BSD2780120875st1_D1_BSD2780120875b_170604 (GCA_028326955.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae BSD2780120875st1_C2_BSD2780120875_150330 (GCA_028326715.1)1.11

Parabacteroides merdae SRR13494520_bin.54_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_959026335.1)114

1
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Parabacteroides merdae RTP21484st1_A7_RTP21484_190118 (GCA_028328305.1)1.59

Parabacteroides merdae RTP21484st1_E1_RTP21484_190118 (GCA_028328355.1)0.406
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Parabacteroides merdae SUG879 (GCA_022783065.1)345
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Parabacteroides merdae AF101-95 (GCA_027686665.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae AF101-58 (GCA_027686805.1)0
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0.438

Parabacteroides merdae D54t1_190329_G1 (GCA_015547975.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae D54st1_H2_D54t1_190329 (GCA_028328345.1)0

1
0.562

Parabacteroides merdae MTG233_bin.35 (GCA_934841295.1)0

1
0

Parabacteroides merdae MTG232_bin.14 (GCA_934841555.1)0

1
0

Parabacteroides merdae MTG235_bin.14 (GCA_934852715.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae MTG237_bin.39 (GCA_934854775.1)0

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 993 loci)
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